B A
EX
TRA
BACKUP
E X T R A C K
U P
TM
SCAN HERE TO

Nominal
Voltage
Charging
Current
Packed
Wt.(kg) ±3%
BACKUP
(HRS/MINS)
LDST14500 N-150J 130
Ah 24+24* 505*220*295 315 12 10 41 2hrs
10min
LDST16500 Super
Jumbo 150
Ah 24+24* 540*210*325 345 12 12 48 2hrs
45min
LDR16000 IT-500 160
Ah 36+36* 505*190*410 430 12 12 57 3hrs
10min
LDR20000 IT-500 200
Ah 36+36* 505*190*410 430 12 12 61 3hrs
50min
LDR23000 IT-500 220
Ah 36+36* 505*190*410 430 12 13 63 4hrs
15min
LDR25000 IT-500 250
Ah 42+42* 505*190*410 430 12 14 68 5hrs
LDR27000 IT-700 270
Ah 60+60* 515*200*425 445 12 15 75 6hrs
LDR30000 IT-800 300
Ah 60+60* 515*195*460 480 12 15 87 7hrs
30min
1.  Special tubular positive spines cast under 100 bar high pressure
     for superior corrosion resistance under extreme conditions.